
ID Task Name Start Finish

1 Program Development & Public Outreach Fri 7/1/05 Tue 2/7/06
2     Prepare design consultant scope of work /Coordination w/ OTORA & PW Fri 7/1/05 Wed 9/7/05

3 Prepare project charter Fri 7/1/05 Wed 9/7/05

4 Prepare RFP Mon 8/15/05 Fri 8/26/05

5 Vibrant Downtown Tour Thu 8/25/05 Thu 8/25/05

6 4th District review project charter Wed 9/7/05 Wed 9/7/05

7     Hire design consultant Fri 9/16/05 Fri 11/4/05
8 Send RFP to potential consultants Fri 9/16/05 Fri 9/16/05

9 Review proposals Mon 10/17/05 Thu 10/20/05

10 Select design consultant Fri 10/21/05 Fri 10/21/05

11 Coordination with design consultant Mon 10/24/05 Fri 11/4/05

12     OTORA Community Workshops Thu 10/6/05 Wed 12/14/05
13 Meet w/ OTORA Board re: Design Guidelines Thu 11/17/05 Thu 11/17/05

14 Staff/consultant prep for Community Workshop #1 Thu 10/6/05 Tue 10/25/05

15 Community Workshop #1 Wed 11/9/05 Wed 11/9/05

16 Staff/consultant prep for Community Workshop #2 Fri 11/18/05 Tue 12/13/05

17 Community Workshop #2 Wed 12/14/05 Wed 12/14/05

18     Prepare Streetscape Plan and Design Guidelines Tue 11/22/05 Fri 1/6/06
19 Meet w/ OTORA Board Tue 11/22/05 Tue 11/22/05

20 Consultant submit Draft Design Guidelines to Comp Wed 11/30/05 Wed 11/30/05

21 Comp review and coordinate revisions with Consultant Thu 12/1/05 Mon 12/12/05

22 PW submit Draft Streetscape Plan to Comp Wed 11/30/05 Wed 11/30/05

23 Comp review and coordinate revisions with PW Thu 12/15/05 Mon 12/26/05

24 Consultant submit Final Design Guidelines to Comp Tue 12/27/05 Tue 12/27/05

25 Comp review and coordinate revisions with Consultant Wed 12/28/05 Fri 1/6/06

26 PW submit Final Streetscape Plan to Comp Thu 12/15/05 Thu 12/15/05

27 Comp review and coordinate revisions with PW Fri 12/16/05 Tue 12/27/05

28     OTORA Community Workshop to finalize Streetscape Plan Wed 12/28/05 Tue 2/7/06
29 Staff/consultant prep for Community Workshop #3 Wed 12/28/05 Fri 1/13/06

30 Community Workshop #3 Tue 1/17/06 Tue 1/17/06

31 Staff/Consultant finalize Streetscape Plan Wed 1/18/06 Tue 2/7/06

32 Environmental Review Wed 1/18/06 Mon 3/27/06
33 Staff prepare draft enviro doc Wed 1/18/06 Tue 2/7/06

34 Internal review of draft enviro doc Wed 2/8/06 Tue 2/21/06

35 Public review period Wed 2/22/06 Mon 3/20/06

36 Response to comments Tue 3/21/06 Mon 3/27/06

37 Planning Commission hearing Mon 2/20/06 Wed 4/5/06
38 Prepare staff report Mon 2/20/06 Fri 3/10/06

39 Internal review of staff report Mon 3/13/06 Fri 3/24/06

40 Docket staff report Mon 3/27/06 Mon 3/27/06

41 Planning Commission hearing Wed 4/5/06 Wed 4/5/06

42 Board of Supervisors hearing Thu 5/4/06 Wed 7/26/06
43 Prepare Board letter Thu 5/4/06 Wed 5/24/06

44 Internal review of Board letter Thu 5/25/06 Wed 6/7/06

45 Docket Board letter Thu 6/8/06 Thu 6/8/06

46 Board of Supervisors Adoption Hearing Wed 6/21/06 Wed 6/21/06

47 Implementation Thu 6/22/06 Wed 7/26/06
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